:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

8920931

Apr 23, 2024 - 12:32 (UTC)

In epoch 278,779 CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1054729 - 0.018385588 ETH&®
58.97 USD

2 1054730 - 0.018221389 ETH®
58.45 USD

3 1054731 - 0.018351931 ETH®
58.87 USD

4 1054732 - 0.018263212 ETH®
58.58 USD

S 1054733 - 0.018374591 ETH®
58.94 USD

6 1054734 - 0.018230037 ETH®
58.48 USD

7 1054735 - 0.018369978 ETH®
58.92 USD
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https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/slot/8920931
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/epoch/278779
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1054729
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1054730
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1054731
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1054732
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1054733
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1054734
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1054735

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

1054737

1054738

1054739

1054740

1054741

1054742

1054743

1054744

1054745

Validator Id

106236

Amount

- 0.018388602
58.98 USD

- 0.018240413
58.51 USD

- 0.018325614
58.78 USD

- 0.018365536
58.91 USD

- 0.018368626
58.92 USD

- 0.018236001
58.49 USD

- 0.018414142
59.07 USD

- 0.018264037
58.58 USD

- 0.018250195
58.54 USD

Amount

+ 0.044475245
142.67 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1054737
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1054738
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1054739
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1054740
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1054741
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1054742
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1054743
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1054744
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1054745
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/106236

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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